Whirlpool KEHS01PMTO 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS AND OPTIONAL PARTS
(NOT INCLUDED)

BULKHEAD PARTS
For Model: KEHS01PMT0

8180158 5

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool KEHS01PMTO Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS AND OPTIONAL
PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 3399508 W10359271 Shaft, Drum Roller Threads
2 3390647 488729 Screw
3 3394984 8563758 Door, Lint Screen
4 3406653 Harness, Sensor
5 697354 3387911 Duct-Air
6 697813 Seal, Outlet Housing
7 697814 697813 Seal, Outlet Housing
8 3359452 Nut, Lock
9 8066086 Plug, Drum Hole
10 3402841 8532165 Lens, Drum Light
1" 8529005 Not Available Bracket, Lint Duct
12 3388229 Retainer, Toe Panel
13 3390646 W10139210 Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
14 3387747 Element, Heater

-
[¢)]

279457 Wire Kit, Terminal


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508408-residential-whirlpool-kehs01pmt0-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421019-whirlpool-w10359271-washer-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419648-whirlpool-8563758-washer-dryer-door-lint-screen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418897-whirlpool-3406653-dryer-harness-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422458-whirlpool-3387911-washer-dryer-duct-air.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420229-whirlpool-697813-washer-dryer-seal-outlet-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420229-whirlpool-697813-washer-dryer-seal-outlet-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421595-whirlpool-3359452-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418035-whirlpool-8066086-washer-dryer-plug-drum-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418484-whirlpool-8532165-dryer-lens-drum-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418460-whirlpool-3388229-washer-dryer-retainer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427746-whirlpool-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418386-whirlpool-3387747-dryer-element-heater.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419902-whirlpool-279457-washer-dryer-wire-kit-terminal.html

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
39
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
58
59

60

3387709
8520836
3387459
3399509
690997
8536973
3402715
3394985
8529007
8299966
97787
697694
695240

90767
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3357011
3406124
3387223
3977373
3403634
897772
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8541568
8530036
3392537
8318314
3391914
8066099
3387230
697771

697693

8519245
8299979
3392519

697770

697769
3390721
4396603
350938
N/A
8529894
8541503

80047

W10080960
W10359272

W10314173
279936
8563755

W10113138
W10109200
280114
488729

W10118335

W10118337

308685
22002263

W10136369

8577274
488729

W10119255

279973

279780

W10113136
W10136455

8566209

W10120998
W10202939

346764

Not Available

Nut, 3/8-16

Bulkhead, Rear

Washer, Support

Shaft, Roller Drum Threads
Washer, Thrust

Support

Kit-Exhst

Housing, Outlet Assembly
Plug, Rear Bulkhead
Complete Drum Assembly
Screw, Baffle Mounting
Seal

Screw

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

Head Tapping

Channel Bracket, Rear
Bulkhead

Bracket-Bulkhead Upper
Mounting

Side Trim )
Lamp
Electrode, Sensor

Bracket, Drum Light

Socket, Drum Light Assembly

Wheel, Blower

Spring, Lint Screen Door
Thermostat 295F

Screw

Housing, Blower

Lint Duct Assembly
Box, Heater

Kit, Thermal Cut-Off
Thermostat 295 F
Bracket, Heater Box
Screw, 10-16 X 13/16
Cover

Baffle, Drum

Bulkhead

Grill, Outlet Screen Door
Thermal Limiter

Seal, Cover Plate Blower
Housing

Seal, Transition Duct
Screen

Paint, Touch-Up

Paint, Pressurized Spray B
ACCESSORY PARTS

Kit, Hold Down

Kit, Stack Assembly

PAINT, BULK (1 QT.) (KIT,
DRYER REPAIR)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423892-whirlpool-3387709-washer-dryer-nut-3-8-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418605-whirlpool-8520836-dryer-bulkhead-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419599-whirlpool-w10080960-washer-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421021-whirlpool-w10359272-washer-dryer-shaft-roller-drum-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418592-whirlpool-690997-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423016-whirlpool-w10314173-washer-dryer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421884-whirlpool-279936-dryer-kit-exhst.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420047-whirlpool-8563755-washer-dryer-housing-outlet-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420869-whirlpool-8529007-dryer-plug-rear-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418803-whirlpool-w10113138-dryer-complete-drum-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418702-whirlpool-w10109200-washer-dryer-screw-baffle-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421966-whirlpool-280114-washer-dryer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421732-whirlpool-w10118335-dryer-channel-bracket-rear-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420589-whirlpool-w10118337-washer-dryer-bracket-bulkhead-upper-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427755-whirlpool-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427743-whirlpool-22002263-dryer-lamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420791-whirlpool-3387223-dryer-electrode-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418892-whirlpool-3977373-dryer-bracket-drum-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420833-whirlpool-w10136369-dryer-socket-drum-light-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418621-whirlpool-697772-washer-dryer-wheel-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420237-whirlpool-3394986-washer-dryer-spring-lint-screen-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420116-whirlpool-8577274-dryer-thermostat-295f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421257-whirlpool-w10119255-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424364-whirlpool-8530036-dryer-lint-duct-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418321-whirlpool-3392537-washer-dryer-box-heater.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421890-whirlpool-279973-dryer-kit-thermal-cut-off.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420513-whirlpool-3391914-dryer-thermostat-295-f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421167-whirlpool-8066099-dryer-bracket-heater-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421124-whirlpool-3387230-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-13-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421861-whirlpool-279780-washer-dryer-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418673-whirlpool-w10113136-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421777-whirlpool-w10136455-dryer-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418985-whirlpool-8299979-washer-dryer-grill-outlet-screen-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421395-whirlpool-3392519-dryer-thermal-limiter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421254-whirlpool-697770-washer-dryer-seal-cover-plate-blower-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421053-whirlpool-8566209-washer-dryer-seal-transition-duct.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421771-whirlpool-w10120998-dryer-screen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420548-whirlpool-w10202939-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420469-whirlpool-350938-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421352-whirlpool-346764-dryer-kit-hold-down.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418766-whirlpool-8541503-washer-dryer-kit-stack-assembly.html

	Whirlpool KEHS01PMT0 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS AND OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

